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SUEDTIROLER STADT UND DORFLAEUFE 2013

VEREINSWERTUNG

Verein

ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
L.F. LAATSCH/TAUFERS M.
SC HAID RAIFFEISEN
A.S.C. BERG

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
SASV GLURNS

ASV OBERWIELENBACH

SV MOELTEN/RAIFFEISEN
ATHLETIC CLUB 2000 TOBL
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
SUEDTIROLER LV SPARKASS
SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
GHERDEINA RUNNERS

A.S. MERANO

SV JENESIEN SOLTFLITZER
ASV SCHLUDERNS

ALV EPPAN

ASV NIEDERDORF/RAIFFEIS
ASV 1SSING

ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
FULLSPORT MERAN

SV LATSCH

SPORTSCHULE MALS

L.C. PUSTERTAL

LENTI E VELOCI

SAF BOLZANO

SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB
SPORTLER TEAM

MACKI NACKI

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
LC PUSTERTAL

ASV VILLANDERS

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA
CSS L. DA VINCI BZ

SV ANTHOLZERTAL

SC MERAN VOLKSBANK

ASV KASTELBELL

ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
MUENSTER (CH)

SV PRAD

Punkte

1904
1388
1223
1193
682
611
425
406
400
379
376
345
330
327
311
294
165
146
136
135
122
100
100
100
96
80
80
80
80
72
60
47
45
44
36
32
26
20
16
12
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